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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 16 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
22.12.2024 - 17:28 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Struga 1:53.30 166
2. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 2:06.71 119

E - 2014 - 2015

1. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 Beta Sharks 1:45.66 205
2. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 2:11.30 107
3. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini 2:13.43 102
4. BAUTA, Inara 15 Struga 2:29.96 71

D - 2012 - 2013

1. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:33.73 294
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 1:34.03 291
3. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Pirani 1:38.84 251
4. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 Beta Sharks 1:41.11 234
5. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Delfin 1:47.50 195
6. CAKAR, Despina 12 Struga 1:54.65 160
7. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Struga 2:27.63 75

C - 20010 - 2011

1. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 1:24.13 407
2. HALITI, Hena 11 Otrila 1:32.20 309
3. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 1:55.71 156

B - 2008 - 2009

1. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 1:45.61 205
2. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 1:50.71 178
3. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 1:57.86 148

A - Absolute

1. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 1:24.13 407
2. HALITI, Hena 11 Otrila 1:32.20 309
3. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:33.73 294
4. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 1:34.03 291
5. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Pirani 1:38.84 251
6. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 Beta Sharks 1:41.11 234
7. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 1:45.61 205
8. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 Beta Sharks 1:45.66 205
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 16, Women, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

9. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Delfin 1:47.50 195
10. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 1:50.71 178
11. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Struga 1:53.30 166
12. CAKAR, Despina 12 Struga 1:54.65 160
13. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini 1:55.71 156
14. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Struga 1:57.86 148
15. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini 2:06.71 119
16. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini 2:11.30 107
17. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini 2:13.43 102
18. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Struga 2:27.63 75
19. BAUTA, Inara 15 Struga 2:29.96 71
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